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1 DuBois, Bob ESP EX 61.86 12 0 0 0 0 12.65 3 13.81 1 13.66 1 19.32 7 2.42 0
2 White, Jimmy ESP EX 63.79 17 0 0 0 0 15.65 1 14.46 0 12.63 5 15.20 4 5.85 7
3 Blower, Doug SSP EX 67.96 14 0 0 0 0 11.73 0 14.17 2 15.61 2 22.14 7 4.31 3
4 Ross, Tom CDP MM 72.10 16 0 0 0 0 12.34 0 16.05 2 14.79 5 25.04 6 3.88 3
5 Dilworth, Ladd SSP MM 73.50 11 0 0 0 0 12.89 1 17.42 6 16.26 2 22.43 1 4.50 1
6 Boyer, Aly SSP MM 77.18 25 0 0 0 0 12.86 2 16.82 3 19.30 11 25.52 9 2.68 0
7 Chandler, Dave ESP MM 80.14 6 0 0 0 0 13.20 0 20.11 2 20.13 1 22.56 1 4.14 2
8 Tisdale, Justin SSP UN 81.93 6 1 0 0 0 11.73 0 16.57 1 22.17 2 27.89 2 3.57 1
9 Campbell, Jerold T SSP UN 86.29 9 1 0 0 0 21.10 0 21.56 3 17.27 1 23.30 5 3.06 0

10 Campbell, Stephen SSP UN 91.42 9 0 0 0 0 22.28 1 17.11 5 19.68 2 27.45 0 4.90 1
11 Beggs, Joyce SSP MM 98.14 16 0 0 0 0 16.15 2 23.44 7 22.61 1 31.34 5 4.60 1
12 Keller, Scot SSP UN 99.24 12 1 0 0 0 15.12 0 21.40 0 21.32 6 37.84 5 3.56 1
13 Buls, Bobby SSP UN 105.55 18 0 0 0 0 18.16 3 27.81 7 17.86 2 37.67 5 4.05 1
14 Ashabranner, Bill SSP UN 114.69 18 0 0 0 0 33.25 7 18.87 5 21.54 3 36.64 2 4.39 1
15 Anderson, Elliott SSP UN 114.84 12 0 0 0 0 20.44 1 24.05 2 34.51 6 31.70 2 4.14 1
16 Byrd, Michael ESP NV 121.22 14 0 0 0 0 26.40 1 27.80 1 29.49 6 33.26 4 4.27 2
17 Campbell, Jerry D SSP UN 129.87 17 1 0 0 0 23.99 3 32.62 9 30.81 2 36.10 1 6.35 2
18 Allen, Sean SSP UN 150.39 53 0 0 1 0 41.26 20 35.23 19 29.82 6 40.05 8 4.03 0
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Special Classifications Class
Boyer, Aly Lady 77.18 25 MA - Master
DuBois, Bob Senior 61.86 12 EX - Expert
None Dist. Senior SS - Sharpshooter
Ross, Tom LE 72.10 16 MM - Marksman
DuBois, Bob Mil. Veteran 61.86 12 NV - Novice

UN - Not Classified
Division

SSP - Stock Service Pistol
SSR - Stock Service Revolver
ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol
ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver
CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
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Tri-State Shooters / Range USA

Results - By Division/Class    -
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1 Ross, Tom CDP MM 72.10 16 0 0 0 0 12.34 0 16.05 2 14.79 5 25.04 6 3.88 3
2 DuBois, Bob ESP EX 61.86 12 0 0 0 0 12.65 3 13.81 1 13.66 1 19.32 7 2.42 0
3 White, Jimmy ESP EX 63.79 17 0 0 0 0 15.65 1 14.46 0 12.63 5 15.20 4 5.85 7
4 Chandler, Dave ESP MM 80.14 6 0 0 0 0 13.20 0 20.11 2 20.13 1 22.56 1 4.14 2
5 Byrd, Michael ESP NV 121.22 14 0 0 0 0 26.40 1 27.80 1 29.49 6 33.26 4 4.27 2
6 Blower, Doug SSP EX 67.96 14 0 0 0 0 11.73 0 14.17 2 15.61 2 22.14 7 4.31 3
7 Dilworth, Ladd SSP MM 73.50 11 0 0 0 0 12.89 1 17.42 6 16.26 2 22.43 1 4.50 1
8 Boyer, Aly SSP MM 77.18 25 0 0 0 0 12.86 2 16.82 3 19.30 11 25.52 9 2.68 0
9 Beggs, Joyce SSP MM 98.14 16 0 0 0 0 16.15 2 23.44 7 22.61 1 31.34 5 4.60 1

10 Tisdale, Justin SSP UN 81.93 6 1 0 0 0 11.73 0 16.57 1 22.17 2 27.89 2 3.57 1
11 Campbell, Jerold T SSP UN 86.29 9 1 0 0 0 21.10 0 21.56 3 17.27 1 23.30 5 3.06 0
12 Campbell, Stephen SSP UN 91.42 9 0 0 0 0 22.28 1 17.11 5 19.68 2 27.45 0 4.90 1
13 Keller, Scot SSP UN 99.24 12 1 0 0 0 15.12 0 21.40 0 21.32 6 37.84 5 3.56 1
14 Buls, Bobby SSP UN 105.55 18 0 0 0 0 18.16 3 27.81 7 17.86 2 37.67 5 4.05 1
15 Ashabranner, Bill SSP UN 114.69 18 0 0 0 0 33.25 7 18.87 5 21.54 3 36.64 2 4.39 1
16 Anderson, Elliott SSP UN 114.84 12 0 0 0 0 20.44 1 24.05 2 34.51 6 31.70 2 4.14 1
17 Campbell, Jerry D SSP UN 129.87 17 1 0 0 0 23.99 3 32.62 9 30.81 2 36.10 1 6.35 2
18 Allen, Sean SSP UN 150.39 53 0 0 1 0 41.26 20 35.23 19 29.82 6 40.05 8 4.03 0
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Class
MA - Master
EX - Expert
SS - Sharpshooter
MM - Marksman
NV - Novice
UN - Not Classified

Division
SSP - Stock Service Pistol
SSR - Stock Service Revolver
ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol
ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver
CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
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Tri-State Shooters / Range USA

Results - Overall Accuracy -
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1 Chandler, Dave ESP MM 80.14 6 0 0 0 0 13.20 0 20.11 2 20.13 1 22.56 1 4.14 2
2 Tisdale, Justin SSP UN 81.93 6 1 0 0 0 11.73 0 16.57 1 22.17 2 27.89 2 3.57 1
3 Campbell, Jerold T SSP UN 86.29 9 1 0 0 0 21.10 0 21.56 3 17.27 1 23.30 5 3.06 0
4 Campbell, Stephen SSP UN 91.42 9 0 0 0 0 22.28 1 17.11 5 19.68 2 27.45 0 4.90 1
5 Dilworth, Ladd SSP MM 73.50 11 0 0 0 0 12.89 1 17.42 6 16.26 2 22.43 1 4.50 1
6 DuBois, Bob ESP EX 61.86 12 0 0 0 0 12.65 3 13.81 1 13.66 1 19.32 7 2.42 0
7 Keller, Scot SSP UN 99.24 12 1 0 0 0 15.12 0 21.40 0 21.32 6 37.84 5 3.56 1
8 Anderson, Elliott SSP UN 114.84 12 0 0 0 0 20.44 1 24.05 2 34.51 6 31.70 2 4.14 1
9 Blower, Doug SSP EX 67.96 14 0 0 0 0 11.73 0 14.17 2 15.61 2 22.14 7 4.31 3

10 Byrd, Michael ESP NV 121.22 14 0 0 0 0 26.40 1 27.80 1 29.49 6 33.26 4 4.27 2
11 Ross, Tom CDP MM 72.10 16 0 0 0 0 12.34 0 16.05 2 14.79 5 25.04 6 3.88 3
12 Beggs, Joyce SSP MM 98.14 16 0 0 0 0 16.15 2 23.44 7 22.61 1 31.34 5 4.60 1
13 White, Jimmy ESP EX 63.79 17 0 0 0 0 15.65 1 14.46 0 12.63 5 15.20 4 5.85 7
14 Campbell, Jerry D SSP UN 129.87 17 1 0 0 0 23.99 3 32.62 9 30.81 2 36.10 1 6.35 2
15 Buls, Bobby SSP UN 105.55 18 0 0 0 0 18.16 3 27.81 7 17.86 2 37.67 5 4.05 1
16 Ashabranner, Bill SSP UN 114.69 18 0 0 0 0 33.25 7 18.87 5 21.54 3 36.64 2 4.39 1
17 Boyer, Aly SSP MM 77.18 25 0 0 0 0 12.86 2 16.82 3 19.30 11 25.52 9 2.68 0
18 Allen, Sean SSP UN 150.39 53 0 0 1 0 41.26 20 35.23 19 29.82 6 40.05 8 4.03 0
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Class
MA - Master
EX - Expert
SS - Sharpshooter
MM - Marksman
NV - Novice
UN - Not Classified

Division
SSP - Stock Service Pistol
SSR - Stock Service Revolver
ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol
ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver
CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
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